Amusement
& Water Park

Saturday, July 19
9a.m. -8 p.m.*$45

Registration
. Deadline:
| Thursday, July 17

Enjoy the best roller
coasters offerad in
Kyushu! Come
equipped with

| swimwear, change of
clothes, comifotable
shoes, and a towsl,
Bring extra Yen for
food and souvenirs,
Maximurm nunnber

Intro to Japanese!
Wednesday, July 16 - 7 - 8 p.m. * Free

National Vanilla Ice Cream Day
Wednesday, July 23 - 7 p.m. - Free

Pro Baseball Day Trip &
Hard Rock Café
Softbank Hawks vs. QOrix Buffaloes

Saturday, July 26 - 11 a.m. - 10 p.m. - $25

Every Friday & Saturday Night

_is Free Movie & Pizza Night!

‘ 10 p.m. at the Liberty Center!

Greenland BI.UE I
Egus -/

Sign up for the following trips at Liberty.
(Al tnps depart from Liberty Center.)

LIBERTY CENTER IS NOW OPEN
ON SUNDAYS!
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* For more information, call 252-3756.

INNOVATIVE ACTIVITIES TO
KEEP SAILORS E4 & BELOW
ENGAGED IN POSITIVE
RECREATIONAL
OPPORTUMITIES.
Check for seat availability
and registration deadline
on all trips.
Travel & Tours and Qutdoor
Adventure Center special
pricing is for E4 & Below.
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Sign up for the following trips at Travel & Tours.
(Al trips depart from the Harbor View Club.)

Kokura Gion Daiko Festival
Sunday, July 20 « $5
Friday Night Baseball
at the Yafuoku! Dome
Fukuoka Softbank Hawks vs Orix Buffaloes
Friday, July 25 - $34

Space World Amusement Park
Saturday, July 26 - $34

AUGUST Sweaé Peck

Costco & Torius Shopping
Saturday, August 2 - $5

African Safari Park
Sunday, August 3 « $20

Pro Baseball Game at s&q
Yafuoku! Dome Fukuoka
Softbank Hawks vs. 2
Hokkaido Nippon Ham Fighters =M e
Saturday, August 9 - $34 b

Temples of Hirado
Saturday, August 16 « $5

Nagasaki City Day Tour
Sunday, August 17 » $17

Disney on Ice “Dare to Dream”
Saturday, August 30 - $26

Greenland Amusement Park
Saturday, August 30 - 45

Disney on Ice “Dare to Dream”
Sunday, August 31 « $26
Dolphin Watching and Japan’s
Longest Foot Bath
Sunday, August 31 + $23
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MORE!




